
Directory of Arizona Contractors for 
Woodland and Urban Fuel Hazard 

Reduction Treatments, 2011 

 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arizona State Forestry Division 
1110 W Washington Suite 100 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
www.azsf.gov 
Scott Hunt, State Forester



 

 
 
 

Directory of Arizona Contractors for 
Woodland and Urban Fuel Hazard 

Reduction Treatments, 2011 
 

Compiled by: 
 

Arizona State Forestry Division 
 

September 2011 
Revised 1/05/2012 

 
   

Patrick Rappold 
Flagstaff District Office 
3650 Lake Mary Road 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

Office: 928-774-1425 
Fax: 928-779-2143 

Keith Pajkos 
Flagstaff District Office 
3650 Lake Mary Road 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

Office: 928-774-1425 
Fax: 928-779-2143 

 Ken Butler  
Pinetop Field Office 

3048 White Mountain Blvd 
Pinetop, AZ  85935 

Office: 928-367-0313 
Fax: 928-367-1035 

   
 

Special thanks are given to the Flagstaff Fire Department, the Payson Fire Department, 
Lee Ann Beery of the Arizona State Forestry Division, and the Little Colorado River 
Plateau RC&D.  
 
Development of this directory was supported by funding from the USDA Forest Service. 

 
 
 

The Arizona State Forestry Division strives to provide the most accurate and timely information to the 
public. Information contained in this directory was collected from July to November of 2011. 

 
 

In accordance with Federal Law and U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from 
discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all 
programs.) To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, Room 326-W, Whitten 
Building, 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Washington, DC 20250-9410 or call (202) 720-5964 (voice and TDD). 
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer 
.

 



Table of Contents 
Listing of Firms by City/Town ........................................................................................... 1 

Camp Verde................................................................................................................................................ 1 
Cottonwood ................................................................................................................................................ 1 
Eagar........................................................................................................................................................... 1 
Flagstaff...................................................................................................................................................... 2 
Greer........................................................................................................................................................... 4 
Higley ......................................................................................................................................................... 4 
Kingman ..................................................................................................................................................... 5 
Lakeside ..................................................................................................................................................... 5 
Linden......................................................................................................................................................... 6 
Nutrioso...................................................................................................................................................... 6 
Paulden ....................................................................................................................................................... 6 
Payson ........................................................................................................................................................ 6 
Pinetop........................................................................................................................................................ 8 
Prescott ....................................................................................................................................................... 9 
Sedona ........................................................................................................................................................ 9 
Show Low................................................................................................................................................... 9 
Snowflake................................................................................................................................................. 10 
Springerville ............................................................................................................................................. 10 
Tempe....................................................................................................................................................... 10 
Tucson ...................................................................................................................................................... 10 
Vernon...................................................................................................................................................... 10 
Williams ................................................................................................................................................... 11 

Index of Firms................................................................................................................... 12 

Arizona State Forestry Division Contacts......................................................................... 13 
 

DISCLAIMER: The Arizona State Forestry Division does not endorse or recommend any of the 
contractors listed herein. Nor is the Arizona State Forestry Division responsible for the results of 
quantity, quality, or professionalism of any work performed. Interested parties are strongly urged 
to ensure that the contractor chosen to do the work is properly insured, bonded, and licensed. 
 
While a list of “Services Provided” is given for each contractor, the consumer is encouraged to 
contact the contractor for confirmation and investigation of additional services each contractor 
may provide. This directory is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a 
comprehensive listing. 
 
Firewise is a program managed by the National Fire Protection Association and is administered through 
local and state agencies. Consumers are encouraged to contact their local Firewise representatives to learn 
more about the program and to verify the advertised Firewise credentials of contractors listed in this 
directory. 
 

 
 

i



Listing of Firms by City/Town  
  
Camp Verde  
  
Bob’s Tree and Landscaping Contact: Rose Smith or Will Davis 
Camp Verde, AZ 86322 Phone: 928-214-8200 Cell: 928-300-1840 
Services Provided: Firespace preparation, hazard tree removal, general tree service work 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona, Prescott, Coconino county, and Yavapai county 
  
Joshua Tree and Landscaping Contact: Brittany 
P.O. Box 4462 Phone: 928-852-0990 
Camp Verde, AZ 86322  
Services Provided: Hazard tree removal, technical felling skills, technical climbing skills, 
wood chipping, general tree service work, equipped to handle jobs involving more than 
five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Cottonwood  
  
Arbor Ridge Tree & Yard Contact: Steve Gaiser 
P.O. Box 1461 Phone: 928-607-0272 
Cottonwood, AZ 86326 Email: arborridge1@hotmail.com 
Services Provided: Certified arborist, urban tree removal, disposal of woody debris, 
hazard tree removal, general consultation for tree service work 
Areas Serviced: Sedona, Cottonwood  
  
Eagar  
  
JD’s Birds Contact: J.D. Roe 
P.O. Box 622 Phone: 480-440-8870 
Eagar, AZ 85925  
Service’s Provided: Processing salvage and blown down timber with a Timberking 1600 
Bandmill 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Rick Whiting  
P.O. Box 466 Phone: 928-333-5538  
Eagar, AZ 85925 Cell: 928-245-0293 
Services Provided: Lot thinning, road grading, firebreak installation, capable of taking on 
jobs larger than five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Simpson Contract Cutting, LLC Contact: Hiram Simpson 
Eagar, AZ 85925 Phone: 928-699-4870 
Services Provided: Full-scale logging  
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
 

 
 

1

mailto:arborridge1@hotmail.com


Flagstaff  
  
A & A Cutting Service Contact: Aaron Saxton 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Phone: 928-773-1051 Cell: 928-853-6733 
Services Provided: Tree trimming and hazard tree removal, stump grinding, chipping, 
brush mowing. Equipped to handle jobs greater than 5 acres in size 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
A.M. Forestry Inc. Contact: Ryan Robinson 
P.O. Box 3752 Phone: 928-699-3468 
Flagstaff, AZ 86003 Email: am_forestry@yahoo.com 
Services Provided: Since 1996, has been providing Northern AZ with hazardous tree 
removal, tree trimming, land clearing, and large diameter chipping services.  Also 
specializing in large private thinning projects (10 acres and up).  Successfully completed 
multiple cost-share thinning projects. 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
AP Sawmill & Lumber Products, LLC Contact: Silas Page 
P.O. Box 1944 Phone: 928-607-2084 Fax: 928-525-9715 
Flagstaff, AZ 86002 Website: www.apsawmill.com 
Services Provided: Custom sawmilling services, 1" and 2" thick rough green lumber, 
structural grade stamping (#2) of posts, beams, and peeled logs, secondary milling 
including surface planing, custom mouldings and flooring, firewood, wood chips, mulch. 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Agassiz Cutting and Tree Service Contact: Chris Thornley 
P.O. Box 23672 Phone: 928-607-5372 
Flagstaff, AZ 86002 www.agassizcutting.com/ 
Services Provided: Hazardous tree removal, general tree service work, wildfire fuel 
reduction, removal of dead or down woody material 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
 
Armando’s Tree Service Contact: Armando 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Phone: 928-567-3290 Cell: 928-451-5767 
Services Provided: General tree service work, forest thinning work, capable of handling 
jobs in excess of five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
AZ Tree Service Contact: Chris Magley 
614 North Leroux St. Phone: 928-606-8125 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001  
Services Provided: Hazard tree removal, general consultation for tree service work, wood 
cutting, capable of handling jobs in excess of five acres  
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
  
  

 
 

2

mailto:am_forestry@yahoo.com
http://www.apsawmill.com/
http://agassizcutting.com/


Gaun’s Tree Service Contact: Jim Gaun 
7840 Candi Lane Phone: 928-606-4371 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004  
Services Provided: Hazard tree removal, wood chipping, general tree service work, 
technical climbing capabilities, equipped to thin lots greater than five acres in size 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
High Desert Investment Company Contact: Kenneth Ribelin 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Phone: 928-774-9111 Fax: 928-774-9113 
Services Provided: Full-scale logging  
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Jay’s Tree Removal Contact: Jay Lincoln 
6360 E. Burris Lane Phone: 928-526-6421 Cell: 928-699-5878 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 Email: lnclnJay@aol.com  
Services Provided: Defensible space assessor, lot thinning, hazard tree removal, general 
consultation for tree service work, capable of handling jobs is excess of five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Mick’s Tree Service, LLC Contact: Mick Henry 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Phone: 928-774-5892 Cell: 928-853-0441 
 Email: mrhenry@npgcable.com 
Services Provided: Forester, ISA Certified Arborist #WE-5580AU, defensible space 
assessor, capable of lot thinning work that is greater than five acres, utility specialist, all 
phases of tree work, technical climbing, hazard tree removals, chipping, stump grinding, 
consultations, and tree planting 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
 
Morning Dew Landscaping Contact: Bill Akens 
14 South Leroux St.  Phone: 928-779-3125 Cell: 928-814-3671 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Website:www.morningdewlandscaping.com
Services Provided: General consultation for tree service work, wood chipping, wood 
cutting, ISA certified arborist, tree trimming, tree planting, restoration, erosion control 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Mottek Consulting Contact: Anne Mottek Lucas 
P.O. Box 22511 Phone: 928-526-2671 
Flagstaff, Arizona 86002 Email: mottekconsulting@infomagic.net 
Services Provided: Private consulting firm established in 2008. Specializing in forest 
health and natural resource management issues. Includes collaboration, outreach and 
education, social science research: project development/management, database 
management, survey development and construction, focus groups, needs assessment, and 
program evaluation. Also specialize in monitoring forest restoration projects including 
fuel reduction, ecosystem restoration, social issues, economic factors and institutional 
health issues. 
Areas Serviced: Nationwide  
  

 
 

3

mailto:lnclnJay@aol.com
mailto:mrhenry@npgcable.com
http://www.morningdewlandscaping.com/
mailto:mottekconsulting@infomagic.net


Peak Resource Management Contact: Paul Summerfelt 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 Phone: 928-714-1604 
Services Provided: Wildfire hazard reduction, forest restoration, and forest management 
consulting 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Robert Winders Contracting Inc. Contact: Robert Winders 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 Phone: 928-853-0449 or 928-526-6082 
Services Provided: Large lot thinning by means of low impact manual harvesting 
techniques, wildlife habitat enhancement and improvement, experienced in mesquite 
harvesting, firespace improvement around residential areas 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Supertree Services, LLC Contact: Larry Phillips 
P.O. Box 30187 Phone: 928-526-2287 Cell: 928-853-6997 
Flagstaff, AZ 86003 Email: supertree8235@gmail.com 
Services Provided: Certified arborist, defensible space assessor, hazard tree removal, 
controlled burning, disposal of woody debris, general consultation for tree service work, 
specializing in hillside tree removal and large acreage jobs 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
 
Wildwood Consulting, LLC Contact: Steve Gatewood 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Phone: 928-600-3858  
 Email: wildwoodvb@earthlink.net 
Services Provided: Professional forestry consulting, stewardship plan coordination, 
invasive plant species control 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Greer  
  
Leeds Northwoods Logging Contact: Dan Leeds 
P.O. Box 127 Phone: 925-735-7528 
Greer, AZ 85927  
Services Provided: Lot thinning, hazardous tree removal, general tree service work, fire 
break installation, full-scale logging, capable of taking on jobs larger than five acres 
Areas Serviced: Apache county  
  
Higley  
  
Revegetation Services Contact: Michael Hayes 
P.O. Box 1480 Phone: 480-988-3011 
Higley, AZ 85236 www.revegetationservices.com 
Services Provided: Hazardous tree removal, erosion control, tree transplanting, invasive 
species removal, hydro seeding, bulk mulching services, site preparation 
Areas Serviced: Nationwide  
  
  

 
 

4

mailto:supertree8235@gmail.com
mailto:wildwoodvb@earthlink.net
http://revegetationservices.com/


Kingman  
  
Hasting’s Fence and Forest Clearing Contact: Calvin Hasting 
Kingman, AZ Phone: 602-478-5403 
Services Provided: Hazard tree removal, general tree service work, can most efficiently 
handle jobs less than five acres in size 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Lakeside  
  
Branch Manager Contact: John Gray 
Lakeside, AZ 85929 Phone: 928-369-6935 
Services Provided: Forest restoration, logging, hazard tree removal, lot cleaning, 
chipping, capable of handling jobs in excess of five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Brown’s Tree Service Contact: Bill Brown 
Lakeside, AZ Phone: 928-242-1854 
Services Provided: Hazard tree removal, wood chipping, mechanical harvesting 
equipment capable of thinning medium sized lots 
Areas Serviced: White Mountain Region  
  
Cesar’s Tree Services Contact: Cesar Rodriguez 
Lakeside, AZ 85929 Phone: 928-369-8960 
Services Provided: Chipping, technical climbing, hazard tree removal, road grading, 
capable of handling jobs in excess of fifty acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Get-Er Done Right Contact: Michael Gaspar 
P.O. Box 2405 Phone: 928-368-0415 
Lakeside, AZ 85929 E-mail: cookiecrunche56@hotmail.com 
Services Provided: Tree service work, small lot thinning, hazard tree removal 
Areas Serviced: Eastern Arizona  
  
Holl Logging Inc. Contact: Mike Holl 
P.O. Box 1960 Phone: 928-205-1000 
Lakeside, AZ 85929  
Services Provided: Full-scale logging  
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Tree Technology Contact: Ron Kemble 
P.O. Box 223 Phone: 928-528-9001 
Lakeside, AZ 85929  
Services Provided: Tree service work, lot thinning, wood chipping and disposal, hazard 
tree removal, directional felling 
Areas Serviced: Alpine, Greer, Springerville, Eagar, Winslow 

 
 

5

mailto:cookiecrunche56@hotmail.com


Linden  
  
Lil’ Loader Plus Contact: Ron Ray 
Linden, AZ 85901 Phone: 928-537-2573 Cell: 928-369-8053 
Services Provided: Hazardous tree removal, tree service work, invasive plant species 
removal, lot thinning, willing to consider jobs larger than five acres in size 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Nutrioso  
  
Nutrioso Log Works Contact: Carl Awtrey 
P.O. Box 260 Phone: 928-339-4657 
Nutrioso, AZ 85932 Website: www.nutriosologworks.com 
Services Provided: Limited logging services, purchaser of house logs (mixed conifer 
species) House log specifications: minimum 12 inches diameter inside bark at the small 
end, minimum 40 feet in length, prefers not to have feed roll marks on logs from 
mechanical harvesting equipment, interested in buying standing dead trees and logs 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Arbor Canyon Enterprises Contact: Igor Ivanoff 
P.O. Box 232 Phone: 928-339-4880 
Nutrioso, AZ 85932  
Services Provided: Tree thinning, tree removal, hazard tree removal, fire breaks, hazard 
fuel reduction, portable sawmill services, portable firewood processing services 
Areas Serviced: White Mountain Region  
  
Paulden  
  
Southwest Forestry, Inc. Contact: Rich Van Demark 
Paulden, AZ 86334 Phone: 928-713-1084 
Services Provided: Controlled burning, forest management planning, wood cutting, 
defensible space assessment 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Payson  
  
Alison Excavating Contact: Steve Reynolds 
Payson, AZ  85547 Phone: 928-468-0935 Cell: 928-978-9008 
Services Provided: Lot thinning, hazard tree removal, capable of handling jobs in excess 
of five acres 
Areas Serviced: Payson and Northern Arizona 
  
  
  
  
  

 
 

6

http://www.nutriosologworks.com/


Bob Lee & Sons Tree Service Contact: Dale Lee 
P.O. Box 339 Phone: 928-537-4220 
Payson, AZ 85547 www.bobleetreeservice.com 
Services Provided: General tree service work, lot thinning, tree removal, capable of 
handling jobs in excess of 500 acres 
Areas Serviced: Eastern, western and portions of northern Arizona 
  
Armstrong Land Services Contact: Jim or Dana Armstrong 
Payson, AZ 85547 Phone: 928-468-9494 or 928-978-3879 
Services Provided: General tree service work, large acreage forest thinning, on-site wood 
chipping, multitude of equipment for various types of jobs 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Neal and Sons Contact: William Neal 
P.O. Box 1987 Phone: 928-978-8001 
Payson, AZ 85547  
Services Provided: General tree service work, lot thinning, capable of handling jobs 
larger than five acres 
Areas Service: Northern Arizona  
  
Realty Maintenance & Landscaping, LLC Contact: David King 
P.O. Box 2624 Phone: 928-474-1960 Cell: 928-278-0655 
Payson, AZ 85547  
Services Provided: Lot thinning, landscaping, tree service work, has equipment and 
manpower to take on jobs in excess of five acres 
Areas Serviced: Fifty-mile radius of Payson 
 
Round Table Property Improvement Co. Contact: Art Russo 
Payson, AZ 85547 Phone: 928-951-5376 
Services Provided: Lot thinning, general tree service work 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Simmons Landscaping Contact: Shawn Simmons 
Payson, AZ 85547 Phone: 928-472-6237 Cell: 928-978-1511 
Services Provided: Landscape irrigation and drip systems, defensible space services 
Areas Serviced: Payson, Strawberry, Alpine 
  
Trees by Robyn Contact: Robyn Byers 
Payson, AZ 85547 Phone: 928-472-8922 
Services Provided: Invasive plant species removal, hazard tree removal, creation of fire 
safe spaces around residential structures 
Areas Serviced: Payson, Strawberry  
  
  
  
 
 

 

 
 

7

http://bobleetreeservice.com/


Tree Pro Contact: Jerry Smith 
113 West Arrow Drive Phone: 928-474-0102 
Payson, AZ 85541 www.treepropayson.com 
Services Provided: Comprehensive tree service work, hazardous tree removal, forest 
management, lot thinning, defensible space services  
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Imagine That Tree Service Contact: Greg Ramstedt 
Payson, AZ 85547 Phone: 928-951-2094 
Services Provided: Fuel hazard reduction, hazard tree removal, defensible space assessor, 
invasive plant species removal, equipped to manage jobs in excess of five acres 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Pinetop  
  
Canyon Creek Logging Contact: Tom Holl 
P.O. Box 3444 Phone: 928-242-2713 
Pinetop, AZ 85935  
Services Provided: Full scale logging, fuels reduction 
Areas Serviced: Eastern Arizona  
  
Ethelbah Enterprises, LLC Contact: Larry Ethelbah 
P.O. Box 1009 Phone: 928-369-2149 Cell: 928-380-6104 
Pinetop, AZ 85935  
Services Provided: Full-scale logging  
Areas Services: Eastern Arizona/White Mountain Region 
  
Future Forests, LLC Contact: Dwayne Walker 
1630 E. White Mountain Blvd. Suite C-3 Phone: 928-367-0057 Fax: 928-367-0059 
Pinetop, AZ 85935 E-mail: futureforest@cableone.net 
Website: www.futureforest.info  
Services Provided: Full-scale logging  
Areas Serviced: White Mountain Region  
 
Maurice Williams Contact: Maurice Williams 
Pinetop, AZ 85935 Phone: 928-369-1232 
Services Provided: Professional forestry services, tree health evaluation, lot clearing, tree 
service work, tree removal, specializing in areas less than five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Proscape Contact: Donavan Cotton 
P.O. Box 3608 Phone: 928-368-7665 
Pinetop, AZ 85935  
Services Provided: Hazard tree removal, fuel hazard reduction, lot cleanup, landscaping, 
proficient on jobs that are less than five acres 
Areas Service: White Mountain Area  
  

 
 

8

http://treepropayson.com/
mailto:futureforest@cableone.net
http://www.futureforest.info/


Prescott  
  
Iversen Consultancy International Contact: Kenneth M. Iversen 
Prescott, AZ 86301 Phone: 928-273-8844 Fax: 928-708-9919 
Services Provided: Forest improvement projects, marketing of forest by-products 
Areas Serviced: Statewide 
 

 

Sedona  
  
Southwestern Environmental Consultants, Inc. Contact: Ray Wrobley 
20 Stutz Bearcat Drive #6 Phone: 928-282-7787 
Sedona AZ 86336 Website: www.sec-landmgt.com 
Services Provided: Comprehensive management of forests, ranges, wildlife, and water 
resources 
Areas Serviced: Statewide; Offices in Cottonwood, Prescott, and Camp Verde 
  
Show Low  
  
Bridgestone Services Contact: Danny Crandell 
Show Low, AZ 85901 Phone: 928-537-4018 
Services Provided: Forest Restoration, forest thinning, tree service work 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Munoz Forestry, LLC Contact: Pedro Munoz 
P.O. Box 3864 Phone: 928-242-3351 
Show Low, AZ 85902  
Services Provided: Large lot thinning, full-scale logging, manual logging operation 
Areas Serviced: White Mountain Region  
 
Sierra Tree Service Contact: Mike Rogers 
P.O. Box 548 Phone: 928-242-8718 
Show Low, AZ 85901  
Services Provided: Lightening protection for trees, tree planting, tree service work, 
directional felling, lot thinning 
Areas Serviced: Show Low and all areas between Holbrook to Heber 
  
Steve’s Tree & Landscape Care Contact: Steve Shumaker 
P.O. Box 2133 Phone: 928-532-0048 
Show Low, AZ 85902  
Services Provided: Lot thinning, landscape maintenance, hazard tree removal, tree 
service work, equipped to handle jobs up to five acres in size 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

9

http://www.sec-landmgt.com/index.htm


Snowflake  
  
Tri-Star Logging, Inc.   Contact: Stephen Reidhead, President 
140 S Otto Drive Phone: 928-536-7848 Fax: 928-536-7712 
Snowflake, AZ 85937  
Services Provided: Logging, mulch, chip, sawdust, and biomass 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona 
 
Springerville  
  
White Mountain Tree Pros Contact: Herb Orona 
Springerville, AZ 85938 Phone: 928-333-3274 Cell: 928-245-3121 
Services Provided: Tree thinning, tree removal, hazard tree removal, fuel reduction, wood 
chipping and disposal, equipped to handle jobs larger than five acres 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  
Tempe  
  
Paul Bunyan’s Firewood, Inc. Contact: Gary Jordan 
P.O. Box 25933 Phone: 480-820-0633 Fax: 480-491-7737 
Tempe, AZ 85285 Website: www.paulbunyansfirewood.com 
Services Provided: Land reclamation, fuelwood processing and sales 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Tucson  
  
Nick Lauer Logging Contact: Nick Lauer 
Tucson, AZ 85750 Phone: 520-325-3226 
Services Provided: Small scale logging and forest thinning (less than five acres) 
Areas Serviced: Southern Arizona  
  
Steve Plevel Consulting Contact: Steve Plevel 
7761 North Northern Avenue Phone: 520-797-2343 
Tucson, AZ 85704 Email: splevel@mindspring.com 
Services Provided: Wildland urban interface hazard assessments.  
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  
Vernon  
  
Western Brush Shredding, LLC Contact: Phil Estill 
P.O. Box 539 Phone: 928-532-7001 
Vernon, AZ 85940  
Services Provided: Capable of thinning work and lot clearing on large acreages 
Areas Serviced: Statewide  
  

 
 

10

http://www.paulbunyansfirewood.com/
mailto:splevel@mindspring.com


 
 

11

Williams  
  
Perkins Timber Harvesting Contact: James Perkins 
P.O. Box 473 Phone: 928-607-3860 
Williams, AZ 86046  
Services Provided: Full-scale logging, cut-to-length mechanical timber harvesting 
Areas Serviced: Northern Arizona  
  



Index of Firms 
 
A & A Cutting Service.......................... 2 
A.M. Forestry Inc.................................. 2 
Agassiz Cutting and Tree Service......... 2 
Alison Excavating................................. 6 
AP Sawmill & Lumber Products, LLC. 2 
Arbor Canyon Enterprises..................... 6 
Arbor Ridge Tree & Yard ..................... 1 
Armando’s Tree Service ....................... 2 
Armstrong Land Services ..................... 7 
AZ Tree Service.................................... 2 
Bob Lee & Sons Tree Service............... 7 
Bob’s Tree and Landscaping ................ 1 
Branch Manager.................................... 5 
Bridgestone Services............................. 9 
Brown’s Tree Service ........................... 5 
Canyon Creek Logging ......................... 8 
Cesar’s Tree Services............................ 5 
Ethelbah Enterprises, LLC.................... 8 
Future Forests, LLC.............................. 8 
Gaun’s Tree Service.............................. 3 
Get-Er Done Right ................................ 5 
Hasting’s Fence and Forest Clearing .... 5 
High Desert Investment Company........ 3 
Holl Logging Inc................................... 5 
Imagine That Tree Service.................... 8 
Iversen Consultancy International ........ 9 
Jay’s Tree Removal............................... 3 
JD’s Birds.............................................. 1 
Joshua Tree and Landscaping ............... 1 
Leeds Northwoods Logging.................. 4 
Lil’ Loader Plus .................................... 6 
Maurice Williams.................................. 8 
Mick’s Tree Service, LLC .................... 3 

Morning Dew Landscaping................... 3 
Mottek Consulting ................................ 3 
Munoz Forestry, LLC ........................... 9 
Neal and Sons ....................................... 7 
Nick Lauer Logging............................ 10 
Nutrioso Log Works ............................. 6 
Paul Bunyan’s Firewood, Inc.............. 10 
Peak Resource Management ................. 4 
Perkins Timber Harvesting ................. 11 
Proscape ................................................ 8 
Realty Maintenance & Landscaping, 

LLC.................................................... 7 
Revegetation Services........................... 4 
Rick Whiting......................................... 1 
Robert Winders Contracting Inc. .......... 4 
Round Table Property Improvement Co.

........................................................... 7 
Sierra Tree Service................................ 9 
Simmons Landscaping.......................... 7 
Simpson Contract Cutting, LLC ........... 1 
Southwest Forestry, Inc ........................ 6 
Southwestern Environmental 

Consultants, Inc. ................................ 9 
Steve Plevel Consulting ...................... 10 
Steve’s Tree & Landscape Care............ 9 
Supertree Services, LLC ....................... 4 
Tree Pro................................................. 8 
Tree Technology ................................... 5 
Trees by Robyn..................................... 7 
Tri-Star Logging, Inc. ......................... 10 
Western Brush Shredding, LLC.......... 10 
White Mountain Tree Pros.................. 10 
Wildwood Consulting, LLC ................. 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

12



Arizona State Forestry Division Contacts  
 
Firewise Program Information  Forest Health Information 
Cliff Pearlberg, Firewise Grant Coordinator 
Office of the State Forester 
1110 W. Washington St., Suite 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Phone: 602-771-1405 
 

 Bob Celaya, Forest Health Specialist 
Office of the State Forester 
1110 W. Washington St., Suite 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Phone: 602-771-1415 

Contracts on State Trust Lands  Urban and Community Forestry 
Keith Pajkos, Timber Service Forester 
Flagstaff District Office 
3650 Lake Mary Road 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 
Phone: 928-774-1425 

 Alix Rogstad, Program Manager 
Urban & Community Forestry 
Office of the State Forester 
1110 W. Washington, Ste. 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85007  
Phone: 602-771-1427 

 
 

Arizona State Forestry Division 
 

Office of the State Forester 
1110 W. Washington St., Suite 100 

Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Phone: 602-771-1400 

Fax: 602-771-1421 
 

Scott Hunt, State Forester 
  

District Offices 
 

 

Phoenix District Office 
2901 W Pinnacle Peak Rd 
Phoenix, AZ 85027-1002 

Phone: 623-445-0274 
Fax: 928-779-2143 

 

Tucson District Office 
4455 South Park Ave. Suite101 

Tucson, AZ 85714 
Phone: 520-628-5480 
Fax: 520-628-5847 

 

Flagstaff District Office 
3650 Lake Mary Rd 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

Phone: 928-774-1425 
Fax: 928-779-2143 

 

 
www.azsf.gov 

 

 

 
 

13


	Listing of Firms by City/Town
	Camp Verde
	Cottonwood
	Eagar
	Flagstaff
	Greer
	Higley
	Kingman
	Lakeside
	Linden
	Nutrioso
	Paulden
	Payson
	Pinetop
	Prescott
	Sedona
	Show Low
	Snowflake
	Springerville
	Tempe
	Tucson
	Vernon
	Williams

	Index of Firms
	Arizona State Forestry Division Contacts 

